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Women / 6 / A10 6 grp1
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Siena Ramirez837
Tampa Gymnastics

9.425 9.550 9.6509.550 38.175
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jade Smith840
Southern Gold 

9.425 8.900 9.5509.450 37.325
1T 6 2 2 2 

2 

Ashley Young839
Camden Gymnastics

8.800 9.125 9.2259.000 36.150
8 3T 4 4 3 

3 

Aleah Tebrugge843
Aspire Kids Sports 

9.050 9.400 9.3758.100 35.925
6 2 11 3 4 

4 

Kayla Williams835
Gym Kidz

9.350 7.900 9.2009.325 35.775
4 8 3 5 5 

5 

Maggie Lantka831
Goldens Gymnastics

9.400 8.950 8.8508.550 35.750
3 5 7T 7 6 

6 

Emerson Schreiner836
Bayside Sports Acade

8.500 9.125 9.1008.700 35.425
10T 3T 5 6 7 

7 

Harley Shreve841
Endless Mountains 

9.300 8.100 8.7508.600 34.750
5 7 6 8 8 

8 

Shey Daniel834
Gym Kidz

8.925 7.800 8.5508.450 33.725
7 10 9 10 9 

9 

Elizabeth Unger833
IK Gymnastics

8.575 7.050 8.6508.550 32.825
9 11 7T 9 10 

10 

Abbie Panek842
Endless Mountains 

8.500 7.850 8.2508.150 32.750
10T 9 10 12 11 

11 

Samantha Bratley832
IK Gymnastics

8.000 6.900 8.3008.050 31.250
12 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / A10 6 grp2
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Whitney Bonk851
Cumming GymSations

9.500 9.325 9.7259.450 38.000
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Kaylee Castleberry850
Cumming GymSations

9.475 9.350 9.5009.150 37.475
2 3 4T 3 2 

2 

Hana Lohmann846
CATS of Wellington

9.200 9.550 9.5259.100 37.375
4T 1 6 2 3 

3 

Aajaylah Cromartie849
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 9.500 9.4759.225 37.350
6 2 3 4 4 

4 

Peyton Lovett852
The Gym Nest School 

8.800 9.300 9.1009.150 36.350
8T 5 4T 7 5 

5 

Jenna Racher848
TNT Gymnastics Cente

8.800 9.050 9.2758.800 35.925
8T 7T 8 5 6 

6 

Giovanna Ferreira847
Gym Kidz

9.100 9.050 9.2508.425 35.825
7 7T 9 6 7 

7 

Hannah Fish853
Diva Gymnastics

8.200 9.100 8.7009.050 35.050
13 6 7 11 8 

8 

Damayiah Washington856
Wildcard Gymnastics

9.200 8.250 9.0008.300 34.750
4T 10 10 8 9 

9 

Lia Schneider845
St. Charles Gymnasti

9.250 8.400 8.8758.100 34.625
3 9 11 9 10 

10 

Margaret Yerkes844
IK Gymnastics

8.600 6.500 8.7509.325 33.175
11T 13 2 10 11 

11 

Hannah Shreve854
Endless Mountains 

8.600 7.900 8.6507.700 32.850
11T 11T 13 12 12 

12 

Kyleigh Brown855
Endless Mountains 

8.750 7.900 8.1008.000 32.750
10 11T 12 13 13 

13 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Culver866
The Ohio Gymnastics 

9.400 9.250 9.7009.000 37.350
1 2 6 1 1 

1 

Megan Ballman859
Effingham Academy 

9.200 9.375 9.5009.200 37.275
2 1 3 3T 2 

2 

Adalyn Guess864
Southern Gold 

9.000 8.700 9.6508.750 36.100
4T 8 8 2 3 

3 

Kensley Stokes865
Southern Gold 

8.775 8.300 9.5009.425 36.000
9 11 1 3T 4 

4 

Grace Tegeler858
Effingham Academy 

8.650 8.950 9.0009.250 35.850
12 6 2 8 5 

5 

Marbella Rich862
Bainbridge 

8.950 8.500 9.5008.800 35.750
6 9T 7 3T 6 

6 

Michaela Hayes868
Florence Gymnastics

9.100 8.250 8.8259.125 35.300
3 12 5 11 7 

7 

Lindie Matthee869
Florence Gymnastics

8.850 8.000 9.0509.175 35.075
7T 14 4 7 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Olmstead857
Effingham Academy 

8.700 9.150 8.5008.550 34.900
10T 3 9 13 9 

9 

Ashlynne Tebrugge870
Aspire Kids Sports 

8.700 9.000 9.4507.650 34.800
10T 4T 13 6 10T

10T

Kensi Wright863
Cumming GymSations

9.000 8.500 8.9508.350 34.800
4T 9T 11 9 10T

10T

Gabriela Gutzmer860
IK Gymnastics

8.425 9.000 8.7007.950 34.075
14 4T 12 12 12 

12 

Brooke Basak861
St. Charles Gymnasti

8.450 8.200 8.8508.500 34.000
13 13 10 10 13 

13 

Ewoma Amata867
BGC Endicott Acros

8.850 8.800 8.2507.250 33.150
7T 7 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 6 / A10 6 grp4
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julianna Galobardi875
Tampa Gymnastics

9.650 9.450 9.3259.325 37.750
1 1 2T 5T 1 

1 

Riley Whitaker877
The Gym Nest School 

9.250 8.600 9.6009.325 36.775
3 9 2T 2 2 

2 

Carmen Fillingame876
Bainbridge 

8.900 9.000 9.5509.275 36.725
7 4T 4T 3 3 

3 

Gaia Morton874
Bayside Sports Acade

9.200 9.050 9.2509.200 36.700
4 2T 6 7 4 

4 

Elena Cadle880
FLIP-N-OUT

8.850 9.000 8.9509.425 36.225
8 4T 1 9T 5 

5 

Audrey Arthur871
Effingham Academy 

8.600 8.800 9.3259.275 36.000
10 6 4T 5T 6T

6T

Mikayla Dallacheisa879
Diva Gymnastics

9.100 8.650 9.2259.025 36.000
5 8 7 8 6T

6T

Kerstin Sesti1348
Bayside Sports Acade

8.500 9.050 9.6508.475 35.675
11 2T 10 1 8 

8 

Elise Hand878
The Gym Nest School 

9.300 8.250 9.3758.600 35.525
2 11 9 4 9 

9 

Addison Lombardi872
Goldens Gymnastics

9.050 8.450 8.7508.450 34.700
6 10 11 11 10 

10 

Jacey Wayble883
FLIP-N-OUT

8.650 8.750 8.7008.350 34.450
9 7 12 12 11 

11 

Madison Cook881
Pioneer Gymnastics

8.100 7.250 8.6008.850 32.800
12 13 8 13 12 

12 

Sydney Coleman873
St. Charles Gymnasti

7.850 7.650 8.9506.450 30.900
13 12 13 9T 13 

13 
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Num Name
Gym
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Destiny Harrell895
Florence Gymnastics

9.700 9.325 9.5509.200 37.775
1 3 6 1T 1 

1 

Ariel Davis894
Florence Gymnastics

9.650 9.000 9.5509.550 37.750
2 6 2 1T 2 

2 

Hannah Farmer891
Camden Gymnastics

9.150 9.550 9.2509.425 37.375
6T 1 4 6 3 

3 

Juliana Laney896
Florence Gymnastics

9.150 9.050 9.2759.625 37.100
6T 5 1 5 4 

4 

Ella Marroquin892
Camden Gymnastics

9.375 9.525 8.5509.450 36.900
4 2 3 11 5 

5 

Sohie Murphy890
Reflex

9.325 8.850 9.4509.175 36.800
5 7 7 3 6 

6 

Savannah Oliver893
The Gym Nest School 

8.750 9.100 9.4009.275 36.525
10 4 5 4 7 

7 

Katie Cunningham888
TNT Gymnastics Cente

9.500 8.250 8.9009.125 35.775
3 9T 9 8T 8 

8 

Camden Silvestri887
St. Charles Gymnasti

8.800 8.250 8.9509.150 35.150
9 9T 8 7 9 

9 

Katie Fleck886
St. Charles Gymnasti

8.600 8.500 8.9008.275 34.275
11 8 13 8T 10 

10 

Madison Dassa889
TNT Gymnastics Cente

9.050 7.550 8.8508.650 34.100
8 12 10 10 11 

11 

Beatrice Parr885
IK Gymnastics

8.050 8.250 8.1008.400 32.800
13 9T 12 13 12 

12 

Emily Simon884
IK Gymnastics

8.400 6.500 8.2508.550 31.700
12 13 11 12 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / A10 6 grp6
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kassidy Strickland907
Camden Gymnastics

9.475 9.250 9.5759.400 37.700
2 5 3 1 1 

1 

Sally Segui899
Reflex

9.525 9.450 9.0759.375 37.425
1 1 4 9 2 

2 

Isabell Del'Acqua906
Camden Gymnastics

9.250 9.400 9.2009.450 37.300
4 2T 2 8 3 

3 

Nina Rooker897
FlipStar Inc

9.200 8.950 9.2509.475 36.875
5 7 1 7 4 

4 

Mattison Stephenson909
Florence Gymnastics

9.300 9.300 9.4508.800 36.850
3 4 7T 3 5 

5 

Halli Sullivan902
Bio Gymnastics

8.900 8.925 9.3509.250 36.425
7T 8 5 4T 6 

6 

Gabrielle Casnocha903
Bio Gymnastics

9.000 8.800 9.3508.900 36.050
6 9 6 4T 7 

7 

Alexis Paolone908
The Ohio Gymnastics 

8.675 9.400 8.5508.800 35.425
11 2T 7T 12 8 

8 

Sarah Stewart904
Bio Gymnastics

8.650 8.400 9.4758.600 35.125
12 10 9 2 9 

9 

Sara Price905
Bio Gymnastics

8.850 9.000 9.2757.900 35.025
9 6 12 6 10 

10 

Aniyah Brown910
Wildcard Gymnastics

8.750 8.050 8.6508.550 34.000
10 11 10 11 11 

11 

Tayler Malcolm900
Reflex

8.900 7.550 8.9508.050 33.450
7T 13 11 10 12 

12 

Kate Bryar898
IK Gymnastics

7.800 7.600 7.4507.575 30.425
13 12 13 13 13 

13 
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